
PARAMÈTRES 
FONDAMENTAUX
(Signes vitaux – Adultes)

Nom de l’établissement

		  Poids (masse)Taille 	 m	 à l’admission	 kg

Année	 Mois
N° de dossier :	 Date d’admission :

	 PARAMÈTRES FONDAMENTAUX
AH-261 DT9103 (rév. 2016-03)	 (Signes vitaux – Adultes)

Pagination :

Date

Jour

Heures

	 230
	 220
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	 40
	 30
	 20
	 10

Selles

Kg Masse

Initiales

O2 x l/min

Saturation %

	 30
	 20
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	 Debout	 (D)


